)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #32564

Division: 13UB 2nd WEST?2

Field: Martha Rivers 1

Date: sunday, March 9, 2025

Home: 12 (13U) SGCSA Strikers Red

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 12 (13U) HCSA United

Home Coach
Away Coach

12 (13U) SGCSA Strikers Red

No. Name
01 Brayden Sutcliffe

10 Justin Medel-Chegue
11 Connor McSwain
12 Collin Brown

14 Desavion Dawkins
17 William Nunn Il

02 Riley Blackledge

20 Daniel Montes

21 Ethan Adrong

23 Jordan Burdecki

03 Isaac Smith

30 Emmanuel Bedoya
05 Thiago Carvajal

06 Arden Petteway

07 Chandler Blackledge
08 William Mauldin

09 Bennett Ewert

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (13U) HCSA United
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

10 Parker Stoeltzing

11 Ezra Jones

17 Mason Long

19 William Brinker
20 Porter Cornwell
21 Michael Martin
23 Santiago Limon
24 Angel Moncada
25 Dalton Nethery

26 Rocco Pengjad

27 Lars Meier Servon

28 Caleb Hodkinson

29 Marshall Sigmon
03 Alder Murrey

30 Alex Yax

36 Sergio Venegas
05 Heron Murrey
07 Trethan Bennett

70 Caleb Laurencio

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




